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August 2015July 27, 2015 - 
August 02, 2015

Monday, July 27
10:00am - 10:30am Old Radio Shows
1:15pm - 1:45pm Warm Feet
1:30pm - 2:00pm Van Ride
2:00pm - 2:30pm Rolling Strips
4:30pm - 5:00pm Devotions               Verna Norland

Wednesday, July 29
10:00am - 10:30am Bible Study               Bev Sleven
1:15pm - 1:45pm Laughter Exercise
2:00pm - 2:30pm Ice Cream Social          Sundaes
3:30pm - 4:00pm Reading Fertile Journal

Friday, July 31
10:00am - 10:30am Church Pastor          Bruce Dalager
1:15pm - 1:45pm Warm Feet
2:00pm - 2:30pm Bingo-Yell Anything
4:30pm - 5:00pm Social Hour 
6:30pm - 7:00pm Bird Feeding

Tuesday, July 28
10:00am - 10:30am Games with                Northstar Kids
1:15pm - 1:45pm Sunlight Therapy
2:00pm - 2:30pm Special Music               Neil Bursheim
3:30pm - 4:00pm Bird Feeding                    Small Group 1

Thursday, July 30
10:00am - 10:30am Men's Group
1:15pm - 1:45pm Music Therapy
3:30pm - 4:00pm Nail Care-West
6:30pm - 7:00pm Trivia 

Saturday, August 01

Sunday, August 02
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September 2015August 03, 2015 - 
August 09, 2015

Monday, August 03

Wednesday, August 05

Friday, August 07

Tuesday, August 04

Thursday, August 06

Saturday, August 08

Sunday, August 09
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1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

September 2015August 10, 2015 - 
August 16, 2015

Monday, August 10

Wednesday, August 12

Friday, August 14

Tuesday, August 11

Thursday, August 13

Saturday, August 15

Sunday, August 16
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6 7 8 9 10 11 12
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September 2015August 17, 2015 - 
August 23, 2015

Monday, August 17

Wednesday, August 19

Friday, August 21

Tuesday, August 18

Thursday, August 20

Saturday, August 22

Sunday, August 23
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1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
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September 2015August 24, 2015 - 
August 30, 2015

Monday, August 24

Wednesday, August 26

Friday, August 28

Tuesday, August 25

Thursday, August 27

Saturday, August 29

Sunday, August 30
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
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September 2015August 31, 2015 - 
September 06, 2015

Monday, August 31

Wednesday, September 02

Friday, September 04

Tuesday, September 01

Thursday, September 03

Saturday, September 05

Sunday, September 06


